

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

**MAIN CASE: W.P.Nos.12098, 4838, 5886 of 2018; 24143,
39767 of 2017; 39150 and 40761 of 2015**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	21.01.2026	<u>JS, J</u> Registry is directed to print the name of Sri.D.Yathindra Dev, learned Special Government Pleader for the respondent(s) /APCRDA. Post the matter after three (03) weeks. RSD JS, J	