

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

**Writ Petition Nos.24143 of 2017, 39150, 40761 of 2015, 39767,
4838, 5886, 11749 and 14962 of 2018**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	21.07.2026	<u>VS,J</u> Learned counsels appearing in all the batch matters requested time, for filing L.R applications wherever required. At their request, list the matters on 04.08.2026. VS,J KA	

			Contd....
--	--	--	-----------

--	--	--	--