

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

Writ Petition No.24143 of 2017

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	04.08.2026	<u>VS,J</u> At request of learned counsel appearing for respondent No.7 sought time, for filing L.R application as respondent No.7 is no more. Post the matter on 11.08.2026. <u>VS,J</u> KA	

Contd....

--	--	--	--